Special Features Follow me

For directing all incoming calls to another subscriber,
dial code ‘85’ followed by the number to which the call
is to be diverted. To cancel the follow me dial code’85’
from the telephone.

Ring when free

If the called number is busy, dial code ‘1’ without
disconnecting the call, listen for the acknowledgment
and replace the handset.

Direct Inward Dialing

Outsiders can call any intercom numbers by prefixing
251 to the intercom numbers.

Eg:dial 2514400 for intercom number 4400. (Add STD
code 0471 from outside Trivandrum District)

To lock dial
Define password 836XXXX
Cancel Password 836XXXX

To lock 837XXXX1

To unlock 837XXXX0
Where XXXX us four digit secret code of subscriber’s
choice.

CUG Facility
Allocated subscribers can access CUG facility by dialing
‘2’ to get CUG dial tone and then dial CUG number.



<« _3wanwi cmome,mcaaﬁe,)

®SeIGaNINY MHOI006)6MNAN) HHENBOG3
af)(@®)o GAIMO 4400 @3 BROIWIH)H:

@H0I0)HU3 alBla0G@HHIB MIOWRIW)o
GQIENE MVAWO SHHUACWINS @RM)AUBTHE) .

MEJ GVNIMoe MBI HMBBREBISF MaNE:E]ONIH:



GENERAL

Reception

Reception

Intercom Complaints

IT Support Section

Canteen

Ele Mace Section

Civil Mace Section

Drivers Cabin

Library

Lift Control Room

Backup LDC

KSE Board Emp Co Op Society
SBI KSE Board Admin Complex Branch
Security

Security (7 Floor)

4633
4424
4400
4434
4430
4513
4494
4590
4565
4543
4444
4298
4433
4277
4357
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AG (Audit)-ECA 40
Chairman and Managing Director 12
Chief Engineer (Civil Construction), South & SPIN 28
Chief Engineer (Civil Investigation & Construction central) 30
Chief Engineer (Dam safety & Drip) 31
Chief Engineer (Commercial & Tariff) 20
Chief Engineer (HRM) 16
Chief Engineer ( IT CR & CAPs) 21
Chief Engineer (REES) 24
Chief Engineer (SCM) 26
Chief Engineer, Transmission South 27
Chief Internal Auditor (CIA) 36
Chief Personnel Officer 32
Chief Safety Commissioner 14
Chief Vigilance Officer 33
Deputy Chief Engineer (PED) with full powers of CE 24
Director (Distribution, SCM & IT) 14
Director (Finance & HRM) 12
Director (Generation Civil) 12
Director (Generation Electrical) 12
Director (REES, Soura, Nilaavu, Sports & Welfare) 14
Director (Transmission, System Operation, Planning & Safety) 13
Finance Advisor 34
Hydel Tourism 38
Legal Adviser & Disciplinary Enquiry Officer 31
Public Relations Officer 32
Secretary (ADMN) 15

System Operation Circle, Thiruvananthapuram 39



DETAILED INDEX

AB Section - CE (HRM)
Abbreviations

Accounts Fair copy Section - CE (SCM)
Accounts section- Secretary (admin)
AG Audit - ECA

Annual Accounts- FA

APTS

ARI- CIA

Arrear Clearance Cell- CIA

Back up LDC

Bank Reconciliation-FA

Bill section- CE (HRM)

Budget & Planning- FA

Camp Section- CE (Civil Cons South)
Canteen

CAPS - CE (IT,CR &CAPS)

Cash Section- CE (HRM)

CCC-CE (IT&CR)

CE (Dam Safety &Drip)

CE (Civil Construction South) & SPIN
CE (Commercial & Tariff)

CE (HRM)

CE (Civil Investigation & construction central
CE (IT, CR &CAPS)

CE (PED)

CE (REES)

CE (SCM)

CE (Trans South)

Chief Personnel Officer

Chief Safety Commissioner- D(T, SO, Plg &S)
Chief Vigilance Officer

CIA

Civil Design- CE (Civil Cons South)
Civil Division- CE (Civil Cons South)
Civil- CE (SCM)

CMD

17
10
27
15
40
34
34
37
37
39
34
18
34
29
29
21
20
23
31
28
20
16
30
21
24
24
26
27
32
14
33
36
28
29
27
12



Commercial Cell

Communication Division
Communication Subdivision
Company Secretary

Corp Account Compilation- FA

Credit -FA

Despatch- CE (HRM)

Dir (Dist SCM & IT)

Dir (Gen Ele)

Dir (Fin & HRM)

Dir (Gen Civil)

Dir (REES, Soura, Nilaavu, Sports & Welfare)
Dir (T,SO, Plg & S)

Dist -CE (SCM)

Dy CE (HRM 1)

Dy CE (HRM II)

EBVS-CE (HRM)

EDP-FA

Electrical maintenance section
Establishment - Secretary (Admin)
Establishment audit section- CIA
Establishment General- CIA
Establishment- CE (HRM)

External Borrowings-FA

FA

FA & CAS (Monitoring Cell)

Fair Copy Section- CIA

Fair Copy Section- FA

Fair Copy Section- Secretary (Admin)
General Branch- CE (HRM)

GPF-CIA

Gradation wing- CE (HRM)

HRD Cell- CE (HRM)

Hydel Tourism

Innovation-CE (REES)

Internal Borrowings-FA

Inward & Despatch- Secretary (Admin)
Inward-CE (HRM)

IT Computerization Unit-CE (IT, CR & CAPS)

20
39
39
16
34
35
18
14
12
12
12
14
13
26
17
18
17
35
30
16
37
37
17
35
34
35
36
35
15
17
38
17
18
38
24
35
15
17
22



IT Cyber security & infra-CE (IT, CR & CAPS)

IT Project Division- CE (IT, CR & CAPS)
LA & DEO

Land Management Unit
Library

Master Trust-FA

NPS Cell-CE (HRM)

Pay Fixation- CIA

Pension Audit-CIA

Pension Authorization-CE (HRM)
Pension Sanction-CE (HRM)
Planning- Dir (T, SO, Plg & S)
Power Sys Engineering- Dir (T, SO,S & Plg)
Power Purchase audit cell-CIA
Projects- CE (REES)

Public Relations

Purchase of Power- FA

RAO Monitoring Cell- CIA

RCA Section-CIA

Records Section-CE (HRM)
RITU-CE (IT, CR & CAPS)
SCADA Sub Division

Secretary (Admin)

SOR

Soura Project- CE (REES)
SPIN/Consultancy

Sports Cell

Stores & Monitoring- CE (SCM)
Sys Oper Circle

Tax Cell -FA

Tender Section-FA

TRAC

Trans-CE (SCM)

Typing Pool-CE (HRM)
Vigilance Section

VMC- Board Secretariat
WAD-CIA

XH-CE (SCM)

23
23
31
31
18
35
19
38
38
19
19
13
13
38
24
32
35
36
36
19
23
39
15
21
25
29
14
26
39
36
36
20
26
18
33
16
37
26



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

ABBREVIATIONS

AAO Assistant Accounts officer
AAO Assistant Audit officer

AO Accounts Officer

Adr Auditor

AE Assistant Engineer

AEE Assistant Executive Engineer
Admn Administration

Admsr Administrator

AFO Assistant Finance officer
APIO Assistant Public Information Officer
APTS Anti Power Theft Squad
Asst Assistant

CA Confidential Assistant

CAPS Centrally Aided Projects
CCC Centralized Customer Care
CIA Chief Internal Auditor

CMD Chairman and Managing Director
Cor Corporate

CPO Chief Personnel Office

CPRO Chief Public Relation Officer
CR Customer Relations

CS Company Secretary

DA Divisional Accountant

Dir Director

Dist Distribution

DPR Detailed Project Report

Dy Deputy

EE Executive Engineer

Ele Electrical

FCA Fair Copy Assistant

FCS Fair Copy Superintendent

10
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FEMU Forest and Environment management Unit
Fin Finance

FO Finance Officer

Gen Generation

HRD Human Resource Development
HRM Human Resource Management

IT Information Technology

LA&DEO Legal Advisor & disciplinary Enquiry Officer
LMU Land Management Unit

Jr Junior

JA Junior Assistant

0OA Office Attendant

Oper Operation

PA Personal Assistant

Plg Planning

Progr Programmer

RCAO Regional Concurrent Audit Officer
REES Renewable Energy & Energy Savings
RITU Regional Information Technology Unit
RPO Resident Personnel Officer

SA Senior Assistant

SE Sub Engineer

SCM Supply Chain Management

SOR Special Officer Revenue

SP Superintendent of Police

Sr Senior

SS Senior Superintendent

Sys System

TA Technical Assistant

TRAC Tariff & Regulatory Affairs Cell
Trans Transmission

VMC Vehicle Monitoring Cell

VO Vigilance Officer

1



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

INTERCOM NO. DESIGNATION CABIN
‘CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
CMD
4680 DCE (C) 708
4284 SS 708
4362 SCA 708
4638 JFCA 708
4638 0A 708
DIRECTOR (FINANCE & HRM)
4582 Director 709
4281 PA, SS 709
4577 FO 709
DIRECTOR (GENERATION CIVIL)
4560 Director 701
4615 TA EE (C) 701
4714 AEEI(C) 701
4341 AEEII (C) 701
4242 AEEIII (C) 829
4382 AEE 1V (C) 829
4242 AEEV (C) 829
4647 AEE VI (C) 829
4341 Sr.CA 701
4341 0A 701
DIRECTOR (GENERATION ELECTRICAL)
4301 Director 710
4522 TA 710
4205 AEE G1 710

12
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4338
4205
4522

AEE G2
AEE G3
OA

710
710
710

DIRECTOR (TRANSMISSION, SYSTEM OPERATION, PLANNING & SAFETY) |

4581
4576
4731
4363
4355
4330
4622
4658
4363
4614
4614
4590

4528
4352
4659
4361
4352

4343
4520
4570
4586
4474

Director
TA, EE
AEE (T1)
AEE (T2)
AE (T3)
AEE (T4)
AE (T5)
AE (T6)
AE (C) (T7)
SCA

0A
Driver

Power System Engineering Wing

EE (PSE)
AEE, PSE
AE, PSE
AE, PSE
AE, PSE

DCE
EE
AEEI
AEEII

AEE 111
13

7% Floor
7" Floor
7" Floor
7" Floor
7" Floor
7" Floor
7% Floor
7% Floor
7% Floor
7% Floor
7% Floor
7" Floor

901 A
904
903
903
903



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

4606
4258

4525
4419
4690
4226
4707
4226

AEI
AEII

Chief Safety Commissioner

CE (SCM) & CSC
EE

AEE 1

AEE I

AE1

AETI

903
903

415
814
813
813
813
813

DIRECTOR (REES, SOURA, NILAAVU, SPORTS & WELFARE)

4484 Director 704
4283 TA, 704
4283 AEE 704
4283 FCA 704
4283 OA 704
Sports Cell
4265 AEE- Sports Co-ordinator 801
4232 SA 838
DIRECTOR (DISTRIBUTION, SCM & IT)
4661 Director 702
4697 Dy. CE, TA 702
4711 EE (Energy Manager) 702
4685 SCA 702
4685 0OA 702
4331 AE IV 702
4711 AEV 702
4234 AEE 829

14
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4604 AEEII 829
4686 AEE III 829
4318 AEE IV 829
4619 AEI 829
4604 AEII 829
4686 AE 111 829
4585 AE VI 829
4441 AE VII 829
4686 SA 829
SECRETARY (ADMN)
4575 Secretary 375
4579 Dy. Secretary 374
4456 Sr. CA 374
4504 SA 374
4456 0OA 374
4456 Driver 374

Accounts Section

4254 SS 717
4254 SA 717
4574 DAO 717
4574 SA 717

Fair Copy Section

4359 FCS 726 (A)

4359 Sr. FCA 726 (A)

4359 OA 726 (A)
Inward & Despatch

4302 FCS 717

15



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

4302 SA 717
4302 Duplicator Operator 717
4461 SS 719
4501 SS 719
4518 SS 719
4501 SA 719
4461 SA 719
4518 SA 719
4501 SA 719
4518 OA 719
Vehicle Monitoring Cell
4407 AE 2" Floor
4407 SE 2" Floor
4407 SA 2" Floor
4407 JA 2" Floor
4590 Drivers Cabin 2" Floor
‘ Company Secretary
4491 Asst CS 723
4620 SS 822
4620 SA 822
CHIEF ENGINEER (HRM)

4450 CE 324
4376 TA, AEE 324
4454 SCA 324
4454 0A 324
4349 SS Law 322
4479 SA Law

16
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Dy. CE, HRM I
4402 Dy. CE 312
4404 CA 313
Establishment wing
4418 AAO 314
4463 SS-1 311
4463 SA 311
4235 SS-11 311
4235 SA 311
4236 SFCA 311 (A)
4236 SA 311 (A)
4422 SS 319
4422 SA 319
4422 OA 319
4436 SA 323
4436 0A 323
‘ Gradation Wing ‘

4427 SS 330(A)
4427 SA 330(A)
4427 0A 330(A)
4239 SA

4428 SS 330(B)
4428 SA 330(B)

17



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

4428 SFCA 330 (B)
4428 0A 330 (B)
HRD CELL
4280 EE 305
4451 AE 306
4276 AE 306
4276 SA 306
4451 0A 306
4565 Librarian Library (6" Floor)
4226 Computer room
4426 SS 307
4426 SA 307
4426 0OA 307
Typing Pool
4429 SFCA 316
4429 JFCA 316
| Dy.CE (HRM)-II
4544 Dy.CE 301
4496 0A 302
Bill Section
4558 Sr. AO 321
4542 AO 320
4634 SS 332
4634 SA 332
4556 SS 332
4556 SA 332

18
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4493 SS 332
4435 SS 332
4439 SA 332
4721 SA 332
4651 SA 332
NPS Cell
4736 AAO 277
4442 SA 277

‘ Records Section ‘

4605 SS 432
4605 SA 432

‘ Pension Sanction ‘

4368 AO 285
4524 AAO 261
4225 SS 261
4523 Inward SA 261
4523 SA 261
4410 SA 261
4523 JA 261
4523 0A 261

‘ Pension authorization

4532 AO 269
4348 SS 269
4629 SS 269
4348 SA 269
4526 SS 269
4629 SA 269
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Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

4618 DA 309
4425 SS 309
4425 SA 309
4391 SA 309
4425 0A 309
CHIEF ENGINEER (COMMERCIAL & TARIFF)
4473 CE 807
‘ Commercial Cell ‘
4554 Dy. CE (Commercial) 817
4266 EE-I (Commercial) 810
4420 EE-II (Commercial) 811
4333 AEE 839
4646 AEE 839
4383 AEE 839
4453 AEE 839
4486 AEE 839
4546 AE 839
4646 AE 839
4383 AE 839
4486 AE 839
4366 FCS 808
TRAC
4617 Dy. CE (TRAC) 9% Floor
4317 EE-I (TRAC) 924
4650 EE-II (TRAC) 924
4299 FO 924

20
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4319 AEE 924
4278 AEE 924
4722 AEE 924
4265 AEE 924
4621 AEE 924
4334 AEE 924
4279 AE 924
4681 SA 924
4681 0OA 924

Special Officer Revenue (SOR) |

4437 Special Officer (Revenue) 368
4356 AO-1 368
4340 AO-1I1 & 368
Public Information Officer
4371 DAO 368
4271 AAO & 368
Asst. Public Information Officer
4612
4438 SS-1 368
4423
4438 SS-11 368
4314 SS-1I1 368
4246
4315 SS-1V 368
4613 SS-V & VI 368
4271 SS-viI 368
4480 System Supervisor 368

CHIEF ENGINEER (IT CR & CAPS)

4610 CE 819
21



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

4274
4641
4408
4408
4268
4268
4224
4293

4624
4303
4351
4673
4673
4673
4673
4415
4415
4415
4415
4648
4673
4673
4673
4351
4351
4351
4351
4291

DCE-IT CR

DA- Accounts

SS- Accounts

SA- Accounts

SS- A/c Reconciliation
SA - A/c Reconciliation
SA - Website

0A

IT Computerisation Unit

EE-IT CU

AEE - IT CU

AEE - IT CU

AE-IT CU

AE- Programmer
AE - Software Tester
AE-IT CU

AE - Programmer
AE - Programmer

Cashier - Software Tester

Cashier - Programmer

SA - Programmer

SA - Programmer

SA - Website

SS - Programmer

SS - Software Tester

SS - Programmer

SS

SE- Programmer

SE - Software Tester
22
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379
379
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379
379
379
379
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379
379
379
379
819
379
379
379
379
379
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4727
4728
4415
4637
4224
4728

4672
4733
4733
4654
4670

4733
4733
4469
4253
4710

4502
4683
4683
4644
4741
4741
4741
4741
4434

IT Projects Division, Tvm.

EE 820
AEE 851
AE 819
AE 819
AE 819
AE 851
Regional IT Unit, TVM

EE- RITU 819

AEE - SCADA, CR & Mace SCADA Control Room

AEE - SCADA SCADA C.R

AEE/TA to CE- KFON 819

AEE - CCC Centralised Customer Care

AE - SCADA SCADACR

AE - SCADA field SCADA C.R

AE - KFON 819

AE - RITU 819

AE - CCC CCC

IT Cyber Security & Infra.

EE 828 A

AEE - IT Infra Mace. 379

AE - IT Infra Mace. Network Operating Centre

AE - IT Infra Mace. NOC

AE - IT Infra Mace.

AE - Cyber Security 819

AE 819

SE - System Supervisor 379

System Supervisor 819

IT suppor section
23



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

Centrally Aided Projects (CAPs) |

4725
4580
4250
4411
4625

DCE
EE
AEE
AE
AE

820
820
820
820
820

DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER (PED) WITH FULL POWERS OF CE

4478 DCE with full powers of CE 201
4223 EE-I 254
4354 EE-II 254
4326 AEE-I 254
4332 AEE-II 254
4344 AE-1 254
4264 AE-II 254
4483 AE-III 254
4320 AE-1V 254
4569 AE-V 254
4497 AE-VI 254
4596 SCA 254
CHIEF ENGINEER (REES)

4551 CE 910

4307 DCE (REES) 909

4698 EE (Innovation) 907

4652 EE (RE Projects) 908

4336 TA Near to 910
4336 FCA Near to 910
4336 0A Near to 910
4562 AEE 3 Opp 907
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4562
4421
4385
4392
4214
4214
4214
4214
4385
4462
4462
4358
4398
4449
4398

4307
4601
4390
4744
4515
4602
4390
4515
4602
4515
4602

AE1
AEE 4
AEE 5
AEE 6
AEE 7
AEE9
AE 5
AE7
AEE 8
AE 2
AE 4
AE 3
AE6
AE8
AE9

Soura Project

DCE & SNO
EE

EE

AEE

AE

AE

AE

DAO

SS

SA

SA
25

Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907
Opp 907

909
901
901
901
901
901
901
901
901
901
901



Kerala State Electricity Board Limited

CHIEF ENGINEER (SCM)
4525 CE 415
4521 DCE 413
4628 AEE(TA) 418
4530 EE(T) 417
4220 AEE-5 407
4642 AEE-2 407
4529 AEE-6 406
4372 AEE-8 406
4568 AE-1/ (AEE-7) 406
4632 AE-2/ (AEE-1) 418
4215 AE-3/ (AEE-3) 419
4305 EE(D) 411
4568 AEE-2 407
4742 AE-1 409
4742 AE-2 409
4628 AE-3/ (AEE-1) 418
4540 EE(H) 412
4372 AEE-1 407
4220 AE-1 407
4632 AE-2 418
4230 AE-3 419
4339 EE(M) 410
4630 AE 419
4630 AEE 419
4630 AE 419
4578 AEE 420
4215 AEE 419
4642 AE 407
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4578 AE 420
4375 EE(C) 403
4230 AEE 419
4294 AE 407
4345 AFO 403
4432 SS 403
4603 SA 416
4538 SA 403
4448 SFCA 404
4448 JFCA 404

CHIEF ENGINEER, TRANSMISSION SOUTH

4599 CE 339
4682 DCE 349
4403 EE(]) 342
4446 EE(ID) 341
4466 AEE( 1&VII) 345
4465 AEE (11&IV) 345
4233 AEE(V) 345
4464 TA, AEE (IILVI) 345
4247 AEE (C) 345
4203 AE (C) 345
4465 AE () 345
4465 AE(1D) 345
4322 AE(11I) 345
4322 AE (IV) 345
4640 SE (C) 345
4460 JFCA 345
4598 CA 340
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CHIEF ENGINEER (CIVIL CONSTRUCTION), SOUTH & SPIN

4679 CE 6™ Floor
4481 TA, AEE 6" Floor
4481 Jr. FCA 6" Floor
4481 0A 6 Floor
4489 EE-IV 6 Floor
4290 AEE (Construction) 6 Floor
4550 AEE (Construction) 6 Floor
4243 AEE (Construction) 6 Floor
4507 AEE (Construction) 6 Floor
4379 AE (Construction) 6 Floor
4272 AE 6 Floor
4325 AE 6" Floor
4459 AE 6 Floor
4503 SE 6 Floor
4325 SA 6 Floor
4459 Sr FCA 6" Floor

Civil Design

4237 Dy.CE 6 Floor
4671 EE-I 6" Floor
4516 EE-II 6" Floor
4689 EE-III 6" Floor
4379 AEE 6% Floor
4477 AEE 6% Floor
4412 AEE 6% Floor
4370 AEE 6" Floor
4378 AEE 6™ Floor
4550 AEE 6% Floor
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4290 AEE 6" Floor
4296 AE 6™ Floor
4412 AE 6™ Floor
4503/4306 SE 6™ Floor
4590 Driver 6™ Floor
‘ SPIN/ Consultancy wing
4409 Head-Consultancy Wing 245
4509 AEE/ Senior Consultant 246
4539 AEE/ Senior Consultant 373
4417 SS 206
4231 SE 246
4416 Principal Consultant & 245

Principal Team leader

Civil Division

4414 EE 204

4413 AEE 2" Floor
4388 AE-1 2" Floor
4643 AE- 11 2™ Floor
4517 SE 2" Floor
4643 SE 2™ Floor
4643 FCA 2" Floor
4517 0A 2" Floor
4589 DA 3" Floor
4273 SA 3" Floor
4494 SE 303

4494 Overseer 303

4430 Canteen 3" Floor

29
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4369 Kudumbasree Unit

4399 Binding Section

4691 Day care

4692 Ladies Waiting Room

4684 Fire Room

4543 Lift Control Room

4357 Security 7" Floor
4277 Security Reception

Electrical Maintenance Section

4513 AE 3" Floor
4513 SE 3" Floor
4513 Lineman 3" Floor

CHIEF ENGINEER (CIVIL INVESTIGATION & CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL)

4656 CE 241
4717 DCE 259
4380 EE-I- Construction 235
4490 EE-II- DPR 236
4312 EE-III - FEMU 236 A
4511 AEE-I 250
4511 AEE-II - Construction 250
4510 AEE-III - Investigation 253
4510 AEE-VI 253
4229 TA, AEE-V 240
4510 AEE-VI 253
4511 AEE-VII - Investigation, 250
DPR
4286 AEE-VIII- Investigation, 253
DPR
4510 AEE-IX - Investigation 253
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4267 AE-I 207
4218 AE-II 249
4353 AE-III 207
4218 AE-VI 249
4218 AE-V 249
4218 AE-VI 249
4514 SE-1 242
4514 SE- 11 242
4514 SE- 111 242
4321 SCA 240
4321 JFCA 240
4321 OAGRII 240
4590 Driver Gr.

Land Management Unit (LMU) ‘

4245 Chief Coordinator 260
4204 Office of the 252
Chief Coordinator

CHIEF ENGINEER (DAM SAFETY & DRIP)

4202 CE 6" Floor

4713 EE 6" Floor

4482 AEE-TA 6" Floor

4313 EE (NC)- Reservoir 203
Monitoring Cell

4313 AE 203

LEGAL ADVISER & DISCIPLINARY ENQUIRY OFFICER

4676 LA & DEO 831
4584 Senior Law Officer 724
4588 Law Officer I 725
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4309 Law Officer I 833
4487 Deputy Law Officer 837
4636 Asst. Law Officer, Law/HT 836
4506 PA to LA & DEO 831
4573 Asst. Law Officer, LAS 721
4292 Asst. Law Officer, LC 722
4310 Senior Superintendent, LB 720
4639 Senior Superintendent, LE 720
4657 Senior Superintendent 721
4506 Sr. Confidential Asst. 831
4584 Sr. Fair copy Asst. 724

CHIEF PERSONNEL OFFICER

4472 CPO 6" Floor
4492 RPO 6" Floor
4720 Sr.CA 6" Floor
4527 SS-1 6" Floor
(accident compensation)
4455 SS- 1T (Employee welfare fund) 6% Floor
4608 SA 6" Floor
4527 SA 6" Floor
4455 SA 6" Floor
4256 SA 6" Floor
4527 JA 6" Floor
4527 Jr. FCA 6" Floor
4527 0OA 6" Floor

PUBLIC RELATIONS OFFICER

4468 PRO 286
4587 Liaison officer 282
4206 SS 282
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4365 SE 286 (A)
4587 Superintendent 282
4206 SA 282
4587 SA 282
4587 Overseer 282
4587 JFCA 282
4587 JA 282
4424 JA Reception
4587 OA 282
CHIEF VIGILANCE OFFICER
4374 Ccvo 1006
4498 Sr.CA 1006
4583 AE 1006
4498 OA 1006
4406 CPO 1006
Vigilance Section
4564 SP & V0.1 441
4594 Dy. SP & VO II 439
4591 Dy. SP & VO 111 440
4471 Police Cabin 438
4475 AAO 450
4572 SS- 2 nos. 450
4335 SA- 12 nos. 450&452
4217 SFCA 442
4445 EE (Vig.) 446
4597 AEE (Ele) 452
4275 AEE (O) I 447
4360 AEE (O II 448
4213 AE 451
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Dy. CE (APTS)

4616 AEE 443

4221 SS 443
FINANCE ADVISOR

4561 FA 529

4219 Deputy Chief Accounts Officer 526

4555 Senior Finance Officer 524

4240 Senior Confidential Assistant 528

Annual accounts

4592 FO 531
4592 AFO 531
4592 SS 531
4592 SA 531
4592 0A 531
Bank Reconciliation
4329 SS 518
4329 Superintendent 518
4329 SA 518
4329 JA 518
Budget & Planning
4559 FO 516
4611 SS 516
4559 SA 516

Corporate Accounts Compilation

4548 DAO 521
4548 SA 521
34
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4389 FO 514
4675 SA 517
4675 0A 517
4257 SS 520
4257 SA 520
4241 Conference Hall 522
‘ Fair Copy Section ‘
4295 SFCA 515
4295 JFCA 523
‘ External Borrowings ‘
4212 SS 517
4212 SA 517

| Fixed Asset & CAS Monitoring Cell |

4297 DAO 518

‘ Internal Borrowings ‘

4545 SS 517
4545 SA 517
4210 DAO 516
4210 SA 516

| Purchase of Power |

4631 FO 511
4631 AFO 511
4541 SS 511
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4212 SA 511
4541 SA 511
Tax Cell
4533 AFO 518
4533 DAO 518
4566 FO 513
4566 SS 513
4566 SA 513
CHIEF INTERNAL AUDITOR (CIA)
4485 CIA 502
4255 Sr. AO (Audit) 501
4674 Jr PA 502 (A)
4674 SA 502 (A)
RCA Section
4549 RCAO 827
4342 FO 828
4609 DAO 506
4384 SS 506
4384 SA 506
4384 Sr FCA 506
‘ RAO Monitoring Cell ‘
4531 AO 532
4627 SS 506
4627 0A 506
‘ Fair Copy Section
4394 JFCA 501(A)
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Audit Report Interface Section

4342 FO 828
4308 SS 503
4324 SS 503
4308 SA 503
4324 SA 503
4537 AO 508
4252 AFO 503
4393 DAO 503
4248 DAO 503
4249 SS 503
4252 SS 503
4248 SA 503
4252 SA 503
4248 Sports Asst 503

Arrear Clearance Cell

4452 AO 506(A)
4452 sS 506(A)
4623 sS 506(A)
4452 SA 506(A)
4623 SA 506(A)

‘ Establishment General |

4289 SS 503
4289 SA 503

| Establishment Audit Section‘

4563 SS 506
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4384 SA 506

4384 JA 506
| Pension Audit Section

4552 AO 509

4552 AAO 505

4552 SS 505

4552 SA 505

Pay Fixation Section

4567 AO 510
4328 AAO 504
4347 SS 504
4347 SA 504
4557 AO 607
4534 AAO 608
4535 AAO 606
4395 SS 604
4259 SS 604
4260 SS 604
4238 SA 605

Power Purchase Audit Cell

4740 AFO 503

4740 DAO 503
HYDEL TOURISM

4457 Director 4" floor

4209 Regional Manager 4 floor

4209 Hydel Tourism Centre 4% floor
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SYSTEM OPERATION CIRCLE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

4700 DCE 10" Floor
4701 TA, AEE 10 Floor
4702,4703 AE 10" Floor

4704 AFO 1% Floor

4705 SS 10" Floor
4706 SA 10 Floor
4708 SA 10% Floor
4709 SA 10% Floor

| Communication, Division ‘

4600 EE 10" Floor

| Communication, Sub Division |

4200 AEE 3™ Floor
4300 AE 3™ Floor
4201 SE 3™ Floor
4400 Lineman 3™ Floor
SCADA Subdivision
4401 AEE 10" Floor
4401 AE 10" Floor
4401 SE 10 Floor
Backup LDC

4444 SE 10" Floor
4467 System Review Hall 10" Floor
4687 Generator Room Ground floor
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AG Audit- ECA

4287 RAO 603

4311 AAO 6" Floor
4547 AAO 6" Floor
4547 Sr Adr 6" Floor
4547 Adr 6" Floor
4547 MTS 6™ Floor
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